
Table 1 
Supervisory District Population Deviation – Version M 

Potential Districts 2020 Census Population 
Deviation from 2020 

Average District (52,194) Deviation Percentage 
1 54,138 1,944 3.72
2 50,463 -1,731 -3.32
3 50,627 -1,567 -3.00
4 53,727 1,533 2.94
5 51,581 -613 -1.17
6 54,126 1,932 3.70
7 50,347 -1,847 -3.54
8 52,798 604 1.16
9 51,347 -847 -1.62
10 52,646 452 0.87
11 52,657 463 0.89
12 52,773 579 1.11
13 50,436 -1,758 -3.37
14 52,660 466 0.89
15 52,983 789 1.51
16 51,042 -1,152 -2.21
17 53,023 829 1.59
18 52,115 -79 -0.15

Total 939,489 -- --
Average District 52,194 -- --



Table 2 
Population by Race and Hispanic Ethnicity – Version M 

Potential Districts 

Non-Hispanic 

White African American Asian
Other Race or Two or 

More Races Hispanic Total
Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent 

1 44,022 81.3 2,360 4.4 3,476 6.4 1,589 2.9 2,691 5.0 54,138 100.0 
2 10,633 21.1 32,390 64.2 3,709 7.3 1,166 2.3 2,565 5.1 50,463 100.0 
3 8,931 17.6 34,158 67.5 2,607 5.1 1,315 2.6 3,616 7.1 50,627 100.0 
4 40,705 75.8 3,412 6.4 2,258 4.2 1,678 3.1 5,674 10.6 53,727 100.0 
5 9,403 18.2 35,485 68.8 3,090 6.0 1,178 2.3 2,425 4.7 51,581 100.0 
6 43,499 80.4 4,001 7.4 2,295 4.2 1,508 2.8 2,823 5.2 54,126 100.0 
7 11,171 22.2 34,091 67.7 1,213 2.4 1,300 2.6 2,572 5.1 50,347 100.0 
8 34,735 65.8 3,193 6.0 3,428 6.5 1,652 3.1 9,790 18.5 52,798 100.0 
9 39,788 77.5 2,189 4.3 2,386 4.6 1,462 2.8 5,522 10.8 51,347 100.0 
10 26,512 50.4 15,464 29.4 3,750 7.1 1,526 2.9 5,394 10.2 52,646 100.0 
11 39,446 74.9 2,206 4.2 3,252 6.2 1,395 2.6 6,358 12.1 52,657 100.0 
12 9,325 17.7 4,464 8.5 2,848 5.4 1,164 2.2 34,972 66.3 52,773 100.0 
13 12,665 25.1 33,005 65.4 1,013 2.0 1,136 2.3 2,617 5.2 50,436 100.0 
14 8,203 15.6 4,068 7.7 2,373 4.5 1,073 2.0 36,943 70.2 52,660 100.0 
15 30,310 57.2 4,449 8.4 1,917 3.6 1,929 3.6 14,378 27.1 52,983 100.0 
16 36,775 72.0 3,477 6.8 1,883 3.7 1,802 3.5 7,105 13.9 51,042 100.0 
17 40,783 76.9 2,607 4.9 4,224 8.0 1,166 2.2 4,243 8.0 53,023 100.0 
18 9,614 18.4 32,223 61.8 5,755 11.0 1,194 2.3 3,329 6.4 52,115 100.0 

Milwaukee County 456,520 48.6 253,242 27.0 51,477 5.5 25,233 2.7 153,017 16.3 939,489 100.0 



Table 3 
Comparison of White, Non-Hispanic Population to All Others – Version M 

Potential Districts 
2020 Census 
Population 

White, 
Non-Hispanic 

Percent 
of District All Other 

Percent 
of District 

1 54,138 44,022 81.3 10,116 18.7
2 50,463 10,633 21.1 39,830 78.9
3 50,627 8,931 17.6 41,696 82.4
4 53,727 40,705 75.8 13,022 24.2
5 51,581 9,403 18.2 42,178 81.8
6 54,126 43,499 80.4 10,627 19.6
7 50,347 11,171 22.2 39,176 77.8
8 52,798 34,735 65.8 18,063 34.2
9 51,347 39,788 77.5 11,559 22.5
10 52,646 26,512 50.4 26,134 49.6
11 52,657 39,446 74.9 13,211 25.1
12 52,773 9,325 17.7 43,448 82.3
13 50,436 12,665 25.1 37,771 74.9
14 52,660 8,203 15.6 44,457 84.4
15 52,983 30,310 57.2 22,673 42.8
16 51,042 36,775 72.0 14,267 28.0
17 53,023 40,783 76.9 12,240 23.1
18 52,115 9,614 18.4 42,501 81.6

Total 939,489 456,520 -- 482,969 --



Table 4 
Voting Age Population by Race and Hispanic Ethnicity – Version M 

Potential Districts 

Non-Hispanic 

White African American Asian
Other Race or Two or 

More Races Hispanic Total
Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent 

1 35,764 83.3 1,715 4.0 2,416 5.6 1,183 2.8 1,853 4.3 42,931 100.0 
2 9,538 26.1 22,190 60.7 2,400 6.6 770 2.1 1,661 4.5 36,559 100.0 
3 8,213 22.7 23,003 63.5 1,663 4.6 921 2.5 2,406 6.6 36,206 100.0 
4 37,719 78.2 2,883 6.0 1,988 4.1 1,372 2.8 4,290 8.9 48,252 100.0 
5 8,366 22.4 24,615 66.0 1,995 5.4 764 2.0 1,547 4.1 37,287 100.0 
6 35,770 82.8 2,743 6.3 1,757 4.1 1,107 2.6 1,840 4.3 43,217 100.0 
7 9,378 25.9 23,536 65.1 844 2.3 840 2.3 1,570 4.3 36,168 100.0
8 29,809 71.7 1,927 4.6 2,193 5.3 1,245 3.0 6,399 15.4 41,573 100.0 
9 32,461 80.9 1,421 3.5 1,685 4.2 1,079 2.7 3,476 8.7 40,122 100.0 
10 25,011 55.4 11,647 25.8 3,096 6.9 1,159 2.6 4,195 9.3 45,108 100.0 
11 33,502 78.8 1,559 3.7 2,319 5.5 1,010 2.4 4,152 9.8 42,542 100.0 
12 8,146 22.4 2,948 8.1 1,853 5.1 844 2.3 22,556 62.1 36,347 100.0 
13 10,974 28.9 23,639 62.3 798 2.1 845 2.2 1,697 4.5 37,953 100.0
14 7,108 19.9 2,573 7.2 1,379 3.9 758 2.1 23,920 66.9 35,738 100.0 
15 26,328 63.9 3,021 7.3 1,333 3.2 1,421 3.4 9,090 22.1 41,193 100.0 
16 31,519 77.1 2,256 5.5 1,432 3.5 1,297 3.2 4,361 10.7 40,865 100.0 
17 33,645 79.5 2,106 5.0 2,869 6.8 873 2.1 2,812 6.6 42,305 100.0 
18 8,560 23.7 21,107 58.5 3,635 10.1 779 2.2 1,999 5.5 36,080 100.0 

Milwaukee County 391,811 54.4 174,889 24.3 35,655 4.9 18,267 2.5 99,824 13.9 720,446 100.0 



Table 5 
Voting Age Comparison of White, Non-Hispanic Population to All Others – Version M 

Potential Districts 
2020 Census 
Population 

White, 
Non-Hispanic 

Percent 
of District All Other 

Percent 
of District 

1 42,931 35,764 83.3 7,167 16.7
2 36,559 9,538 26.1 27,021 73.9
3 36,206 8,213 22.7 27,993 77.3
4 48,252 37,719 78.2 10,533 21.8
5 37,287 8,366 22.4 28,921 77.6
6 43,217 35,770 82.8 7,447 17.2
7 36,168 9,378 25.9 26,790 74.1
8 41,573 29,809 71.7 11,764 28.3
9 40,122 32,461 80.9 7,661 19.1
10 45,108 25,011 55.4 20,097 44.6
11 42,542 33,502 78.8 9,040 21.2
12 36,347 8,146 22.4 28,201 77.6
13 37,953 10,974 28.9 26,979 71.1
14 35,738 7,108 19.9 28,630 80.1
15 41,193 26,328 63.9 14,865 36.1
16 40,865 31,519 77.1 9,346 22.9
17 42,305 33,645 79.5 8,660 20.5
18 36,080 8,560 23.7 27,520 76.3

Total 720,446 391,811 -- 328,635 --
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